

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 26 in C.A. No. 6356/1997 in Civil Appeal No.6350-6374/1997

DIST. REGISTRAR & COLL.,HYDERABAD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK ETC

Respondent (s)

(For amendment of representation of first respondent)  
( Office Report on default)

Date : 02/01/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Anil K. Tandale, Adv.  
for Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao., Adv.  
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the applicants-appellants, last opportunity is granted to take appropriate steps in terms of the Office Report dated 1.12.2000 within one week.

.SP1  
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master